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Provider

Allegis Group Services

Adecco Solutions Group

The Bartech Group

ZeroChaos

Advantage xPO

Guidant Group

Agile 1

Sta� Management | SMX

Kelly OCG

hyphen

Hays

Yoh

Randstad Sourceright

Provider

Randstad Sourceright

Sta� Management | SMX

Allegis Group Services

Adecco Solutions Group

The Bartech Group

Guidant Group

Advantage xPO

Kelly OCG

hyphen

Yoh

Hays

Agile 1

ZeroChaos

Size of Deals

7.36

7.07

7.00

7.00

6.83

6.38

6.20

6.00

6.00

5.89

5.71

5.57

5.50

Quality of Service

214.00

199.90

198.36

 191.89

193.00

191.68

187.92

184.12

181.39

181.36

179.50

178.80

178.20

Baker’s Dozen: Managed Service Programs
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