Provider	Size of Deals
Allegis Group Services	7.36
Adecco Solutions Group	7.07
The Bartech Group	7.00
ZeroChaos	7.00
Advantage xPO	6.83
Guidant Group	6.38
Agile 1	6.20
Staff Management SMX	6.00
Kelly OCG	6.00
hyphen	5.89
Hays	5.71
Yoh	5.57
Randstad Sourceright	5.50

Provider	Quality of Service
Randstad Sourceright	214.00
Staff Management SMX	199.90
Allegis Group Services	198.36
Adecco Solutions Group	191.89
The Bartech Group	193.00
Guidant Group	191.68
Advantage xPO	187.92
Kelly OCG	184.12
hyphen	181.39
Yoh	181.36
Hays	179.50
Agile 1	178.80
ZeroChaos	178.20